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The Classics

Gin Basil
A refreshing Blend of Muddled Sweet Leaf Basil and Gin

Long Island 
Iced Tea 
Gin  |  Vodka  |  Rum  |  Tequila Triple Sec  |  Splash of 
Lemon Topped with Coke

Mimosa 
Champagne  |  Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

Pornstar Martini  
Vodka  |  Passion Fruit and Sparkling Wine

Cosmopolitan  
Vodka  |  Triple Sec  |  Cranberry Juice 
and Lemon

Passion Pearl   
Vodka  |  Gin and Passion Fruit

Sex On The Beach    
Cranberry  |  Vodka  | Orange Juice with a Splash of 
Grenadine

Old Fashioned    
A whiskey based cocktail for those that love tradition

Margarita
A Blend of Fresh Lime Juice, Tequila and Triple Sec 

Strawberry Or Mango 
Or Passion Fruit Margarita
The Classic Margarita Flavored with Your Choice of Fruit 

Strawberry Daiquiri 
Fresh Strawberries  |  Lemon Juice and Rum Blended 
to Perfection 

Passion Fruit 
Daquiri 
Passion Fruit Twist on Classic Daiquiri 

Classic Martini
Gin  |  Vermouth  |  Garnished with Lemon Twist 

Whiskey Sour 
Perfectly Balanced Sweet and Sour Whiskey Cocktail

NGN11,500 NGN10,000

NGN18,000

NGN15,000

NGN11,500

NGN13,000

NGN11,500

NGN10,000

NGN11,500

NGN12,000

NGN12,000

NGN12,000

NGN13,000

NGN12,000
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Champagne 
Cocktails

Gin 
Cocktails

Gaby Signature 
Cocktails

Rum 
Cocktails

Gin And Tonic  
Bombay Gin  |  Lime and Tonic

Purple Rain  
Cape Town Gin  |  Muddled Blueberries  
|  Lemon Juice and Tonic

Adams Apple   
Hendrick’s Gin  |  Lemon  |  Apple Puree  
|  Lemon Juice and Tonic

Pink Haze  
Victoria Stag Gin  |  Muddled Strawberries and Tonic

Caribbean Feels    
Fresh Banana  |  Fresh Mango, Spiced Rum and Cream

Mojito
Fresh Banana  |  Fresh Mango, Spiced Rum and Cream

Don’t Stop    
Tequila  |  Rum  |  Muddled Strawberries, Lemon Juice 
topped with Sprite

Ray of Sunshine     
Rum  |  Lemon Juice  |  Orange Pineapple Juice |  Orgeat 
Syrup and Splash of Grenadine

The S.E.V.E.N     
Hennessy  |  Tequila  |  Triple Sec   |   Rum  |  Vodka  |  Gin  

|  Whiskey and Splash of Lemon

Nelmezzo
Limoncello  |  Simple Syrup  |  Lemon Juice  |  Splash of 
Grenadine   | Topped with Soda Water

Lemon Creamsicle 
Frozen Treat  |  Limoncello  |  Lemon Juice  |  Rum  
|  Ice Cream  |  Orange Juice and Whipping Cream

Strawberry Fields 
Limoncello  |  Muddled Strawberries  |  Lemon Juice 
|  Simple Syrup  |  topped with Soda Water 

Cinnamon Sour  
Gaby Twist to a Whiskey Sour  |  Whiskey Sour 
with a dash of Cinnamon

Toast to GAIA  
Muddled Cucumber  |  Vodka  |  Lemon Juice  |  Mojito 
Mint Syrup  |  Skinos Topped with Champagne

Vacation For A Day   
Gin  |  Lemon Juice  |  Passion Fruit  
|  Topped with Canada Dry

Not For The Faint Hearted   
Hennessy  |  Wild Turkey  |  Pineapple Liqueur  
|  Brown Sugar |  Angostura Bitters

NGN11,000

NGN11,000

NGN11,000

NGN12,000

NGN10,000

NGN11,500

NGN13,000

NGN11,500

NGN22,000

NGN11,500

NGN12,000

NGN11,500

NGN18,000

NGN18,000

NGN12,000

NGN18,000

Kiss From 
A Rose 
Blueberry  |  Rum and Champagne

Golden Sunset 
Cognac  |  Brown Sugar and Champagne

NGN20,000

NGN20,000
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Apertifs & Liqueurs Gin

Rum

Martini: Rosso | Bianco | Fierro Bombay Sapphire 

Campari

Aperol

Cape Town 

Caribbean Pineapple 

Drumshanbo Gun Powder Irish

Cherry Brandy | Amaretto 

Hendrick’s

Limoncello

Victoria’s Stag 

Tia Maria 

Gin D’Azur 

Cognac Hennessy VS

Bacardi Spiced

Hennessy VSOP 

Bacardi Oro

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO 

Chateau Montifaud Vsop

N3,000 Shot    |    N35,000 Bottle N3,500 Shot    |    N40,000 Bottle

N4,000 Shot    |    N45,000 Bottle

N4,000 Shot    |    N45,000 Bottle

N3,500 Shot    |    N35,000 Bottle

N5,000 Shot    |    N35,000 Bottle

N4,000 Shot    |    N45,000 Bottle

N3,500 Shot    |    N36,000 Bottle

N4,000 Shot     |     N45,000 Bottle

N3,500 Shot    |     N37,500 Bottle

N3,500 Shot     |     N35,000 Bottle

N3,500 Shot    |     N37,500 Bottle

N150,000 Bottle

N12,000 Shot    |     N150,000 Bottle

N4,000 Shot    |    N40,000 Bottle

N25,000 Shot    |     N225,000 Bottle

N4,000 Shot    |    N40,000 Bottle

N450,000 Bottle

N450,000 Bottle

N130,000 Bottle
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Tequila Whiskey

Leonista Reposado 

Leonista Blanco 

De Kuyper Triple Sec

Clase Azul 

Carribean Pineapple Liqueur

Banana De Bresil Liqueur

Green Melon Liqueur

Isolabella Limoncello

Tia Maria 20° Coffee Liquer Bordo

N8,500 Shot    |    N85,000 Bottle

N8,000 Shot    |    N80,000 Bottle

N55,000 Bottle

N600,000 Bottle

N7,000 Shot    |    N70,000 Bottle

N6,500 Shot    |    N65,000 Bottle

N7,000 Shot    |    N70,000 Bottle

N5,000 Shot    |    N50,000 Bottle

N8,000 Shot    |    N80,000 Bottle

Macallan 12 

Macallan 15 

Jameson Black 

Jameson

Drumshanbo 

Wild Turkey 

Jim Beam Honey  

Jim Beam Black 

Dalmore 15  

Glenfiddich 18  

Glenmorangie 18 

N10,000 Shot    |    N130,000 Bottle

N25,000 Shot    |    N320,000 Bottle

N10,000 Shot    |    N100,000 Bottle

N7,000 Shot    |    N70,000 Bottle

 N120,000 Bottle

N5,250 Shot    |    N52,500 Bottle

N60,000 Bottle

N60,000 Bottle

N35,000 Shot    |    N350,000 Bottle

N25,000 Shot    |    N250,000 Bottle

N25,000 Shot    |    N250,000 Bottle
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Vodka

Absolut Blue 

Absolut Vanilla 

Belvedere

Beluga Noble 

Ciroc Vodka

N7,000 Shot    |    N60,000 Bottle

N7,000 Shot    |    N60,000 Bottle

N9,000 Shot    |    N185,000 Bottle

N10,000 Shot    |    N120,000 Bottle

N4,000 Shot    |    N70,000 Bottle
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Milkshake

Vanilla Or 
Strawberry 
Ice Cream  |  Full Cream Milk with your 
Choice of Vanilla or Strawberry

Fresh Squeezed Juice  
*Ask Server for your daily selection

NGN8,500

NGN7,000

Gaby Mocktails

Minty Basil Fizz 
Fresh Mint  |  Fresh Basil  |  Lemon Juice  |   Mint Syrup 
topped with Soda Water 

Strawberry Supreme  
Fresh Banana  |  Cream  |  Fresh Strawberries

Cucumber Surprise  
Cucumber  |  Fresh Basil  |  Simple Syrup and Lemon Juice 
topped with Tonic Water

Tropical Fizz   
Blended Fresh Pineapple  |  Ginger, Basil  |  Simple Syrup 
topped with Ginger Ale

Vert   
Green Apple Puree  |  Simple Syrup and Lemon

Melonica   
Melon Liqueur  |  Vodka  |  Lemon and a Splash of Soda

NGN8,500

NGN8,500

NGN8,500

NGN8,500

NGN8,500

NGN11,500

Beer

Heineken

Budweiser

Guinness

NGN4,000

NGN4,500

NGN4,000

Virgin Passion 
Fruit Daiquiri    
Blended or Shaken Fresh Passion Fruit, Lemon Juice

Virgin Strawberry 
Daiquiri    
Blended Fresh Strawberry and Lemon Juice

Virgin Mojito     
Mint  |  Lemon  |  Soda with your Choice of Passion Fruit  

|  Strawberry and Lime

Cinderella    
Orange Juice  |  Pineapple Juice  |  Grenadine  |  Lemon 
Juice topped with Sprite

Chapman   
Orange Soda  |  Lemon-Lime Soda  |  Grenadine and 
Angostura Bitters

NGN7,500

NGN7,500

NGN7,500

NGN7,000

NGN7,000
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Soda 

Canada Dry Ginger Ale 

Coke Zero

Fanta

Tonic Water 

Coke

Sprite

Soda Water 

Perrier Water

Sparkling Water

Bitter Lemon 

Bottled Water 

NGN5,000

NGN1,500

NGN1,500

NGN1,500

NGN1,500

NGN1,500

NGN1,500

NGN3,500

NGN10,000

NGN1,500

NGN1,200
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